Elva Elite Cup 2019 (2007 boys)

Gold group
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PFC CSKA Moscow
Legia Warsaw
Dynamo Kiev
Tottenham Hotspur
UKS Varsovia

FS Metta

JK TalinnaKalev

Silver group
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West Ham United
South-Estonia Selection
Baltic Football School
Talinna FC Flora
Rakvere K Tarvas
Siauliai FA

FC N6mme United

A group
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PFC CSKA Moscow
Tottenham Hotspur
UKS Varsovia

FS Metta

Tallinna FC Flora

FC Nomme United
South-Estonia Selection

B group
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JK TalinnaKalev
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+/-
7-0
11-2
8-7
2-2
2-6
4-10
3-10

15-2

0-10
0-13
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B group
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Dynamo Kiev
LegiaWarsaw

Baltic Football School
Rakvere K Tarvas

. | West Ham United
. | Siauliai FA

Best 4th place play-off
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FS Metta
Baltic Football School
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+/-
11-3
10-2



